
Date Day Count Name Compiler Phone Email*

12/14/20 Mo Salt-Verde Rivers Kurt Radamaker 480-585-1606 kurtrad at mexicobirding.com

12/15/20 Tu Tucson Valley Keith Kamper 520-495-9564 keithkamper at gmail.com

12/16/20 We Prescott Carl Tomoff 928-778-2626 tomoff at northlink.com

12/16/20 We Lake Pleasant Mary McSparen 602-790-0110 marymacdanes at q.com 

12/17/20 Th Patagonia Kathy West 206-280-1242 patagoniacbc at gmail.com

12/18/20 Fr Sedona Richard Armstrong 928-282-3675 richarmstrong47 at gmail.com

12/19/20 Sa Avra Valley Mary Lou Cole 520-499-8749 marylou40 at gmail.com

12/19/20 Sa Nogales Bill Lisowsky 520-987-0187 ykswosil at gmail.com

12/19/20 Sa Martinez Lake-Yuma Lin Piest 928-474-9475 lpiest at aol.com                                 

12/19/20 Sa Saint David Heather Swanson 520-307-4405 SPRNCAbird at hotmail.com

12/19/20 Sa Hassayampa River Chrissy Kondrat-Smith 623-451-1250 azdesertbird at gmail.com

12/19/20 Sa Willow Beach Clayton Merrill ? clayton_merrill at nps.gov 

12/20/20 Su Jerome Rob Gibbs 240-780-1318 robgibbs54 at gmail.com

12/20/20 Su Grand Canyon Brian Gatlin 928-638-7723 brian_gatlin at nps.gov

12/20/20 Su Atascosa Highlands Jake Mohlmann 610-390-2424 mohlmann2 at yahoo.com

12/21/20 Mo Santa Catalina Mountains Kendall Kroesen 520-971-2385 kkroesen at cox.net

Holly Kleindienst 520-308-7604 hollykleindienst at gmail.com

12/21/20 Mo Chino Valley Russell Duerksen 928-925-5567 duerksen at msn.com

12/21/20 Mo Phoenix-Tres Rios Marceline VandeWater 602-689-4356 marceline at ermaroni.net

12/26/20 Sa Superior Joy Bell 480-760-1393 joyabell_az at yahoo.com

12/26/20 Sa Flagstaff-Mount Elden Terry Blows 928-523-6863 terence.blows at nau.edu

12/27/20 Sun Safford Diane Drobka 928-298-0004 sunny1az at yahoo.com 

12/28/20 Mo Green Valley-Madera Canyon Malcolm Chesworth 203-947-2440 malcolmsc at yahoo.com

12/28/20 Mo Bill Williams River NWR Joey Saccomanno 928-667-4144x128 joseph_saccomanno at fws.gov

12/28/20 Mo Gila River Troy Corman 602-717-2928 aplomado02 at gmail.com

12/29/20 Tu Havasu NWR Marge Penton 928-201-0619 malgaep at gmail.com

12/30/20 We Carefree Cathryn Wise 602-301-7530 cwise at audubon.org

01/02/21 Sa Portal Jackie Lewis 520-558-2287 winjac12 at vtc.net

01/02/21 Sa Camp Verde Kay Hawklee 432-703-0007 khawklee at gmail.com

01/02/21 Sa Dudleyville Doug Jenness 520-909-1529 d_jenness at hotmail.com

01/02/21 Sa Buenos Aires NWR Bonnie Swarbrick 520-240-3737 bonnie.swarbrick at gmail.com



01/03/21 Su Appleton-Whittell Suzanne Wilcox 520-455-5522 swilcox at audubon.org

01/03/21 Su Lukeville Daniel Martin 928-210-2420 daniel_j_martin at nps.gov

01/04/21 Mo Organ Pipe Cactus NM Daniel Martin 928-210-2420 daniel_j_martin at nps.gov

01/05/21 Tu Payson David Hallock 928-474-9475 eldoradh at rmi.net

01/05/21 Tu Ajo-Cabeza Prieta Stephanie Doerries 520-387-4989 stephaniedoerries at fws.gov

Canceled Glen Canyon John Spence 928-608-6267 john_spence at nps.gov

Unknown Timber Mesa Mary Ellen Bittorf 928-367-2462 maryellen12 at cableone.net

Unknown Tonto NM - Roosevelt Lake Danielle Herzner 860-940-8187 herznerdani at yahoo.com

  




